Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad
IL 33
IL 1.1
L 14
IL 34
L 13
IL 1.5
IL 31
L 41
IL 44
IL 45
IL 21
IL 4.2
IL 5.1
IL 53
L 3.2
IL 24
IL 43
IL 54

14 16980
80 06264
1517482
1510732
0516173
98 03898
1110126
17 16537
1112784
99 10741
17 00011
1517559
13 16404
10 10917
09 20249
14 15871
10 10369
13 12499

18

Name

DEMAY JAMES W
GILLMORE DONALD D
MCAFEE JEREMY
DEMAY MARSHA L
FORNOFF DARYL H
GOODMAN JR WALTER F
MORGAN JOHN D
DILLER TIMOTHY
CHURCH JR ROBERT H
OBRIEN TERRY
RENNECKER BRIAN M
TURASKY CHLOE
SLADE JAMES R
GAUWITZ DAN

ROBB CHRIS M
BARTLETT DANNY L
CICHECKI JRTED J
GARVER ALBERT E
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SV

JR
SV
SBVT
VT

SV

7/29/2017 10:49:27 AM

AAA

AA

95

95

97
96
96
96

95

88

w

o ©
~N o

94

88

93
90

Page

97

94

93

88

1

>>>» 0> ww

> >
> > >

Ow>»0O00wo



